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Cabinet EEO Coordinator
Yvette M. Smith, Executive Director, Capitol Annex, Room 395, 
Work (502) 564-2874, yvette.smith@ky.gov

Office of the Secretary
Yvette M. Smith, Executive Director, Capitol Annex, Room 395, 
Work (502) 564-2874, yvette.smith@ky.gov

Office of EEO/Contract Compliance
Anita C. Collins, Executives’ Staff Advisor, Capitol Annex, Room 395, 
(502) 564-2874, anita.collins@ky.gov

Office of General Counsel
Melany Crawford, Deputy General Counsel, Capitol Annex, Room 392, 
(502) 564-6660, melany.crawford@ky.gov

Office of Administrative Services
Deniese Pyles, Human Resource Administrator, Capitol Annex, Room 118, 
(502) 564-0409, deniese.pyles@ky.gov

Commonwealth Office of Technology
Maribeth Smith, Resource Management Analyst I, 120 Glenns Creek Road, 
(502) 564-1960, maribeth.smith@ky.gov

Office of the Controller
Patricia Boler, Capitol Annex, Room 484, (502) 564-1449, patricia.boler@ky.gov

Department of Facilities and Support Services
Karen Smither, Internal Policy Analyst II, Bush Building, 403 Wapping Street, Room 340, (502) 564-5850, Karen.smither@ky.gov
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Department of Revenue, Office of the Commissioner
Sarah E. Pence, Revenue Tax Policy/Research Analyst I, 501 High Street, Station 1, Frankfort, KY 40601 (502) 564-2548, sarah.pence@ky.gov

Office of Processing and Enforcement
Darla McGowan, Taxpayer Services Specialist II, State Office Building, 9th Floor, (502) 564-4921, darla.mcgowan@ky.gov

	Division of Operations
Bonnie Witt, Revenue Program Officer, State Office Building, 5th Floor 
(502) 564-8774, bonnie.witt@ky.gov

Division of Collections
Darla McGowan, Taxpayer Services Specialist II, State Office Building, 9th Floor (502) 564-4921, darla.mcgowan@ky.gov

Division of Registration and Data Integrity
Elizabeth Hertweck, Resource Management Analyst I, State Office Building, Station 20A, (502) 564-2628, elizabeth.hertweck@ky.gov

Office of Property Valuation
Laura Steele, Administrative Specialist III, State Valuation Branch, State Office Building, 4th Floor, Station 33, (502) 564-7113, laura.steele@ky.gov

Office of Sales and Excise Taxes
Sabrena Kelly-Lewis, Manager, Training Branch, State Office Building, Station 66, (502) 564-2153, sabrena.kelly-lewis@ky.gov

Office of Income Taxation
Raemel Fanning, Executive Staff Advisor, State Office Building, 11th Floor, Station 51, (502) 564-4853, Ext. 4778, raemel.fanning@ky.gov
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Office of Field Operations

	Central Office
	Angelo Williams, Revenue Field Auditor II, State Office Building, Station 38, 
	(502) 564-9463, angelo.williams@ky.gov

	Region 1
Tarmayne Baker, Field Auditor III, Turfway Road, Florence, KY,  
(859) 371-9049, tarmayne.baker@ky.gov

Ashland Taxpayer Service Center
Pikeville Taxpayer Service Center
Northern KY Taxpayer Services Center

Region 2
Glenn Hall, Audit Supervisor, Corbin Taxpayer Service Center, 15100 North US 25E, Corbin, KY 40702, (606) 528-3322, glen.hall@ky.gov

William “Bill” Campbell, Compliance Officer II, Louisville Taxpayer Service Center, 600 West Cedar, Louisville, KY 40202, (502) 595-4512 Ext. 4431, william.campbell@ky.gov

Corbin Taxpayer Service 
	Bowling Green Taxpayer Service Center
	Louisville Taxpayer Service Center
	
	Region 3

	Angelo Williams, Revenue Field Auditor II, State Office Building, Station 38, 
	(502) 564-9463, angelo.williams@ky.gov
	
	Hopkinsville Taxpayer Service Center
	Paducah Taxpayer Service Center
	Owensboro Taxpayer Service Center
	Central Taxpayer Service Center


Note1: Unless otherwise indicated all telephone numbers are business numbers.
Note2: Unless otherwise indicated all addresses are in Frankfort, Kentucky.
